Teacher

Email

Teacher Communication
Plan

Platforms Used for
Instruction

Archuleta, Alicia

alicia.archuleta@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Archuleta’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
Studio Balfour

Studio Works

Bell, Molly

molly.bell@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Bell’'s Communication Plan

Google Classroom
SchoolsPLP
EdPuzzle

Quizizz

Gizmos

Benjamin, Diamond

diamond.benjamin@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.

Benjamin’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
SAVVAS

Bennett, Larry

larry.bennett@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mr.

Bennett's Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
Schools PLP

IXL

Performance Matters
Fastbridge

Quizizz

Brown, Felicia

felicia.brown@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.

Brown’s Communication
Plan.

Google Classroom
Savvas

Brown, Timothy

timothy.brown@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mr.

Brown’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
PLP

Gizmos

Ed Puzzle

Quizizz

Power Assessment
Biozone

Actively Learn
Nearpod



mailto:alicia.archuleta@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/10DE17lWWTpZakKk-iNUA8gLzlVkFnPDAXVpGwas5NNY/edit?usp=sharing
https://classroom.google.com/h
https://studio.balfour.com/login/
mailto:molly.bell@cmcss.net
mailto:tawana.defreitas@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MirH1YhCrfISc5sqQeFfBJTnp-l4DjRderZ_S7-wFD0/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:diamond.benjamin@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1uDILbwYRl_ZV80YhcsRPZ1oKiyrhvPF1LWebAKigPKk/edit
mailto:larry.bennett@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1RH0-ismnpF5EqeGPNZA5_Sopk5u0mZmi71lhyyVAkHk/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:felicia.brown@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1m8PmGGTI9TxzcqUFIPM3W0xZ6TpIW25esTa7jRLG3-k/edit
mailto:timothy.brown@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1EF0O5HiD7Vcb7CgP0zqDlODITCf2FAgelq85oEIiGpo/edit?usp=sharing

Burkhart, Michelle

michelle.burkhart@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.

Burkhart's Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
SchoolsPLP
Nearpod

Loom

Byrd, Rebecca

rebecca.byrd@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.

Byrd’s Communication Plan

Google Classroom
Seesaw
MusicFirst
YouTube

Google Slides
Google Excel

Carmichael, Tia

tijuana.carmichael@cmcss.net

Click here for Mrs.

Carmichael’s
Communication Plan

Courtney, Lynda

lynda.courtney@cmcss.net

Click here for Coach

Courtney’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
Loom

Jamboard

Khan Academy
Nearpod

ETC

Cronin, Chase

chase.cronin@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Coach

Cronin’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
PLP

Daniel, Kelly

kelly.daniel2@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Coach

Daniel's Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Zoom

Davis, Timothy

timothy.davis@cmcss.net

Click here to access Mr.

Davis’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
(Docs, Forms, etc.)
SAVVAS

IXL

Loom

YouTube

Quizlet

Kahoot

Davison, Amanda

amanda.davison@cmcss.net

Click here to access Miss

Google classroom



mailto:michelle.burkhart@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1p4SBJ5ACv_xq4Tx4zfMQzKbTQW_agut6petwTenomj0/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:rebecca.byrd@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Tk9OZcNQ0Tlh3R71EINVZrO3cVC06vHJmlaJv3vxM3g/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:tijuana.carmichael@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1R52AlNs32UIuTsQU6hrsxXyvKbrqYKpNl7ye9AyGxxQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:lynda.courtney@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/15QLYMbprN8Lr4JW9p-66iT-qQTzO43BHjSlnjpV77uE/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:chase.cronin@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1AuOtdMJEk0ThEsr0paieayC9welRWPB0uWQT4zg4oXo/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:kelly.daniel2@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1jeXNgCYZjMr408sVr0S8QGgKjxJnHoZejZTwdlh8oJQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:timothy.davis@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1NnP8P1FXr9zhDPLdt0kHtv_MUMWzq7cheXtJduz3_8A/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:amanda.davison@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1gG__k13sbVK_cMbbLz0jDo1xnCOY5-lqoSZRygH85-0/edit

Davison’s Communication
Plan

McGraw Hill
Edpuzzle

DeWesee, Danielle

danielle.dewesee@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
DeWesee’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom*
Active Classroom
Edpuzzle

McGraw Hill

Nearpod

* All activities/websites
linked through Google
Classroom.

Dickinson, Kristin

kristin.dickinson@cmcss.net

Click here to access Miss
Dickinson’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
SchoolsPLP
Quizizz

NearPod
EdPuzzle

Loom

YouTube

Easter, Terri/ Megan
Sumners

terri.easter@cmcss.net
m n.sumner: mcss.n

Click Here to access Ms.
Easter & Ms. Sumner’s

Google Classroom
Imagine Language and

Communication Plan Literacy
Imagine Reading
Reading Plus
IXL
Eisenhuth, Cheryl cheryl.eisenhuth@cmcss.net CLICK HERE TO ACCESS | GOOGLE
MRS. EISENHUTH’S CLASSROOM
COMMUNICATION PLAN SCHOOLSPLP

Ekey, Darren

darren.ekey@cmcss.net

Communication Page

Google Classroom,
Canvas, and Cadet
Portfolio

Eudy, Olivia

olivia.eudy@cmcss.net

Click here to access Mrs.
Eudy's communication plan.

Google Classroom
SchoolsPLP
FastBridge

Khan Academy
Delta Math

IXL



mailto:danielle.dewesee@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lybfQJkc2iEcKzBuuwstxQ5CYOaeQPxSu2L_d4FxtOU/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:kristin.dickinson@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/182Qlgew0DM37SIibEPVj3rTdjfA7oc3LZDiiQIpbtwU/edit
mailto:terri.easter@cmcss.net
mailto:megan.sumners@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11Kb55M3VM9qGbW-ebeFIe2lKkAvkgDIWaUzQg5Pgb4A/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:cheryl.eisenhuth@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CrKjI5w5eiIZ3UU5A05QFfTFaSdJE7yMun6dr8K8i3s/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:darren.ekey@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1NHAP1I2pxbS9zttf7ZL3lQyZeBnc_J05/edit#heading=h.gjdgxs
mailto:olivia.eudy@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1mTJo3EX71QogZIfAWmF0e_ToE7QLGsFTo4ZMbbJylZc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1mTJo3EX71QogZIfAWmF0e_ToE7QLGsFTo4ZMbbJylZc/edit?usp=sharing

Everett, Warren

warren.everett@cmcss.net

Click Here to access
Mr.Everett’sCommunication
Plan

Google Classroom
SchoolsPLP
Quizizz

Delta Math

IXL

Ezeneke, Lynda

lynda.ezeneke@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Ezeneke’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
Quizizz

Delta Math
Edpuzzle

IXL

Desmos

Kahoot.it

George, Brittenee

Brittenee. I mcss.net

Click Here to access
Mrs.George Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Savvas, Actively Learn
(ALL apps are in your
C

Hagemann, Tyler

tyler.hagemann@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mr.
Hagemann’s
Communication Plan

SchoolsPLP

Google Classroom
IXL

Deltamath
Performance Matters

Hollis, Julie

julie.hollis@cmcss.net

Click Here to access
Mrs.Hollis’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Nearpod, Zoom,
Quizlet, Google Docs

James, Jason

jason.james@cmcss.net

Click Here to access
Coach James’s
Communication Plan

Schools PLP/ Google
Classroom

Jarrett, Michele

michele.jarrett@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
Jarrett’'s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
SAVAAS (and other
apps on Classlink)
Vocabulary.com

Wimberly (Jennings),
Jessica

jessica.jennings@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
Wimberly’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Savvas, Workbook
Consumables, Actively



mailto:warren.everett@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1DQSKr5lsq3EHcmShwwfy9Aay3w5gtVflvScow5k5yQ0/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:lynda.ezeneke@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1E7vxSxflbz8DTycBuytcgA6BrKRoBo9vemS-7VrCynw/edit
mailto:Brittenee.george@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18vFEfBmFrn6j9MQDC2sEWIWzbDvMC3nkTVJ4Q06H1CA/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:tyler.hagemann@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1E42MWEhWKbGB991Ss5ZYB6bmH06R7C_UhevmN9jP2WY/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:julie.hollis@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1xat31M84njQz3l8lTAVc7obiyrbXPooFWcfOz6KAv1Y/edit?usp=sharinge1Sz1CmJA5ljPjv0EdtxB0G0b3QTYj-fej30/edit
mailto:jason.james@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/141vg4OBEZ391CpNQVMP5TeBoHGb61RxQilYKXGXPHck/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:michele.jarrett@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/12Vq_JRCFXLpF9DWiwEGZsF11fgtp6GGbbJDihzKhtME/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jessica.jennings@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1dLuXpiOnFBraHm2-gbuSgURexKL-byzpxDbqTbd78d8/edit?usp=sharing

Learn, Padlet

Johnson, Robert

robert.johnson@cmcss.net

Click Here to access
Robert Johnson
Communication Plan

Google classroom/
CMV3/Z00M

Johnson, Susan

susan.johnson@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Johnson’s Communication
Plan

PLP, Google classroom

Keister, Felecia

felecia.keister@cmcss.net

Kendall, Rita

rita.kendall@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Johnson’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom

Lindsay, Tamika

tamika.lindsay@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
Lindsay’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Schools PLP

Loggins, Eric

eric.loggins@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mr.
Loggins’ Communication
Plan

Martinez, Chelsea

chelsea.martinez@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
Martinez’'s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
Zoom

Loom

IXL

Delta Math
Desmos

School’s PLP

McConachie, Kelsey

kelsey.mcconachie@cmcss.net

Click here to access Ms.
McConachie’s
Communication Plan

-Google Classroom
-Course Websites (see

links below):
e Precalculus
e AP Calculus
e STEMII
e STEMIV

-CollegeBoard (AP



mailto:robert.johnson@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Bwi4XdN9aEJjRUOsA_EFJv5ZUODgG3Obdz4tqcktSwU/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:susan.johnson@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1cdixaoDIcE6FbWCYtTrNzmhKU-bO-YVH_-QIUXA1wqU/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:felecia.keister@cmcss.net
mailto:rita.kendall@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PNpcqBgBkmrKscGwm6VRGwNR60-OcMSkHWWcN4EoN4g/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:tamika.lindsay@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/16xv8OnotTvI4AgFNJg4DBTUhLfId_NNLC1CqqHNm8Ig/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:eric.loggins@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WRVfHpDnzikZvRJsZ7qpMdhWPqJDGcQL91B3b8lXvyg/edit
mailto:chelsea.martinez@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1g05bBKMXaSqLtYpUQUoBdWOE6qLFP0kt4Ranf2DjrWQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:kelsey.mcconachie@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PlGw6WfNqYt7_ZKI0L6FeszJMZiwwidmdb1X6BwJL-M/edit?usp=sharing
https://sites.google.com/cmcss.net/precalculus/home
https://sites.google.com/cmcss.net/ap-calculus/home
https://sites.google.com/cmcss.net/stem-3/home
https://sites.google.com/cmcss.net/stem-4/home

Calc only)
-Quizizz (Precalc)
-DeltaMath (Precalc)

Mellar, Steven

steven.mellar@cmcss.net

Click HERE to access Mr.
Mellar’'s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
Cadet Portfolio
Conover

CMv3

Mendiola, Evelyn

evelyn.mendiola@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.

Mendiola’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
PLP, mathixl,

Delta Math, nearpod,
quizizz, Performance
Matters, One Note

Moran, Leslie

leslie.moran@cmcss.net

Click HERE to access Mrs.

Moran’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Google Docs and
Slides, Zoom,
NearPod, Loom,
Kahoot

Murphy, Gary

ary.murph cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mr.

Murphy’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
SchoolsPLP
Edpuzzle

Nearpod

Netti, Katherine

katherine.netti@cmcss.net

Click here to access Ms.

Netti's Communication Plan

Google Classroom,
Zoom,

NearPod
Nwagbara, Brandi brandi.nwagbara@cmcss.net Click Here to access SAVVAS
Ms.Nwqagbara’s IXL

Communication Plan

Google Classroom

Ogles, Theresa

theresa.ogles@cmcss.net

Click_Here to access Mrs.
Ogles Communication Plan

Google Classroom
Schools PLP
Kahoot!

EdPuzzle

Quizziz

Gizmos

Actively Learn



mailto:steven.mellar@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1zFNyqDGItcLQsw20igoEIUulSFB-FJlNw7A70qj3zGw/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:evelyn.mendiola@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1jQa4XCiw6qom8E2zV85ns8wsE2jTBepSwF0dBcPyKNU/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:leslie.moran@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MdbfysFcH12hAJUSHDD2Q-_rWZLBwDJuRVvK1Y3nNMc/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:gary.murphy@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1n2rfnPI2BJITwRFZMe1kUPbnp3VsKFitPy7PnZfMjdA/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:katherine.netti@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/10964oQss2CPn0MRjoWwDgg1D5Oc22U3QolOkKL5H7UA/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:brandi.nwagbara@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1atfI8a1-o7g_hLDvtXU7J-JFP_NvI1dwjVDzMqEcyQM/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:theresa.ogles@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1r5XKx_-i6fr1BlhnN1lRvsyaAHQQfZJ17Gj5L12KnOM/edit?usp=sharing

CK-12

Oliver, LeAnna

leanna.oliver@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
Oliver’'s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
IXL

OPEN SPED/Guyer

anna.quyer@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Guyer's Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
IXL

Kahoot

EdPuzzle

Quizzes

CK-12

Nearpod

Delta Math

Vizzle

Quizlet

Pahlas, Candace

candace.pahlas@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mr.
Pahlas”s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom

Perkins, Faye

faye.perkins@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Perkins’ Communication
Plan

Google
Classroom/Fastbridge
/ISAVASS

Polk, Ashley ashley.polk@cmcss.net Click here to access Mrs. Google Classroom
Polk’'s Communication Plan | IXL

Porter, Irene irene.porter@cmcss.net Click here to access Mrs. PLP; Google
Porter’'s Communication classroom, Quizlet,
Plan Gimkit, IXL

Porter, Madeline

madeline.porter@cmcss.net

Click here to access Mrs.
Porter’'s Communication
Plan.



mailto:leanna.oliver@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1k-r_3UHL3DIMqU1dqlI6SfcGXB-fhP2l3LeQBKcuEb4/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:anna.guyer@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kJpKDBCtLzApf2RWusUnuBMyZ-P7Bj5hFXj0yWUq1zI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kJpKDBCtLzApf2RWusUnuBMyZ-P7Bj5hFXj0yWUq1zI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kJpKDBCtLzApf2RWusUnuBMyZ-P7Bj5hFXj0yWUq1zI/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:candace.pahlas@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1jQ8HGpVe-TyDbc7viUxkthf_djNxfCInlgg3T-_eP2s/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:faye.perkins@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FBF0AxFjFpD3fxbmyDsMNKo9u2K43VHknkA5BSfcEqU/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:ashley.polk@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JKttveqNDNr-1u_iUF9d4vFU6BLYdfYiryjC09WewXM/edit
mailto:irene.porter@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pkbYYQT2_j1czBUmUlrhr9fhUduXdkvcQ2-swsfchLo/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:madeline.porter@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1V_0lnwdfMXeYSobe5p7xU_Cfb1XZDQi_EeH3Zy9ZJMM/edit?ts=5fa5a3fe

Rachal, Isamar

isamar.rachal@cmcss.net

Click here to access Mrs.
Rachal’'s Communication
Plan

SchoolsPLP

IXL

DeltaMath

Google Classroom
Kahoot!

Quizziz

Rayburn, Robert

robert.rayburn@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mr.
Rayburn’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Zoom

Reed, Kirstie

Kirstie.r mcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Reed’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom
Jamboard

FlipGrid

Loom

iCEV

Ryan, Elizabeth

elizabeth.ryan@cmcss.net

Click here to access Ms.
Ryan’s Communication
Plan.

Google Classroom
SchoolsPLP

Smith, Jill

jill.smith@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
Smith’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Zoom, ACT Academy,
ePrep

Smith-Little, Lisa

lisa.smithlittle@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Little’s Communication Plan

Google Classroom
Zoom
SAVVAS

Snead, Jarhett

Click Here to access Coach
Snead’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
Zoom, EverFi, Quizizz,
Quizlet, PLP, EdPuzzle,
PHET, Jamboard,
Nearpod, Kahoot,
Actively Learn

Stamps, Jeffrey

jeffrey.stamps@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Coach
Stamps’ Communication
Plan

Google classroom,
Zoom,Quizlet, PLP,
Moneyskills,
Vocabulary, HSFPP on
line book,CNN10.



mailto:isamar.rachal@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1iM7ywzX48l4Is6vXdTqkjH5vJpzkfMGWUzcfTOLe5Ts/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:robert.rayburn@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pFIMVaNHr9A7QCcMvNFCI2bN6sKlWcode159lRcnsdk/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:kirstie.reed@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1xkSRZkMmfPCrHEdJDvXuNVdiNBKGKss_77mKr9wB3rQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:elizabeth.ryan@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1_NN6JuSuwn--2Yhkxgw6pEzKROS3i5OxEZyFSaCr4aw/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jill.smith@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1E_SZ3Al9dh4hi5bDjOTLm_OhDphbEbAdmzSrBwHBSqA/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:lisa.smithlittle@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1f2irEG__p65Mi0Q1G-AsNqYaEXRp5Rsr0um4Myj0yHU/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jarhett.snead@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/14c2H5Vofrblaa73qc1AeE3WvEv3Vx4Ch56I0qRxfRJQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jeffrey.stamps@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/14O0sirtcykSpgWMwYlQFtNzaO9I4LnomMXYdV9F7s4A/edit?usp=sharing

Stevenson, Janay

janay.stevenson@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Stevenson’s
Communication Plan

Google Classroom,
Zoom, PLP, Applied
Education Systems
(AES), OSHA 10
(Career Safe), Quizizz,
Kahoot, Jamboard

Suiter, Mary mary.suiter@cmcss.net Click Here to access Miss Google Classroom
Suiter’s Communication Schools PLP
plan. Music First
Kami
IXL
Suss, Melissa melissa.suss@cmcss.net Click here to access Mrs. PLP, Google
Suss’ Communication Plan | Classroom,

Jamboard, Edpuzzle,
Nearpod

Teasley, Felecia

felecia.teasley@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
Teasley’s communication
Plan.

Google Classroom,
IXL,PLP, Quizizz.com,
Nearpod, Zoom,
Performance Matters,
Delta Math, Desmos

Tolleson, Sam

sam.tolleson@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mr.
Tolleson’s Communication
Plan

PLP, Google
Classroom, Delta Math,
Performance Matters,
IXL, Desmos,
Quizizz.com, Quizlet,
Zoom, Nearpod

Tolleson, Uliana

uliana.tolleson@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.
Tollesonr’s Communication
Plan

Google Classroom,
PLP, Nearpod, ED
Puzzle, Quizizz, Quizlet

Truitt, Kelsey

kelsey.truitt@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Ms.
Truitt's Communication Plan

Google Classroom

Vanbelkum, Joanna

joanna.vanbelkum@cmcss.net

Click Here to access Mrs.

Google Classroom



mailto:janay.stevenson@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MO5GXZlT8NY5mXoFYwLrQKKsRCeEX6ATDR5sRRYamfw/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:mary.suiter@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1IyVSuzgf48DhV527jIRKqhlTUukcFJzxu7SQ60VdFqo/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:melissa.suss@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/10A_yiI5FOGCIBCkumD0CkFWF6ArbhraevN3IXInu9_M/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:felecia.teasley@cmcss.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1g-AqUhULQDafHbMZdDRijb2iduBd5SsXVPIzcQrjZoI/edit
mailto:sam.tolleson@cmcss.net
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